Guisborough Woods

Club

New Marske H.
N'land Fell R
North York Moors
York Knavesmire
Esk Valley Fell
Sedgefield H.
Esk Valley Fell
S.Shields H.
Pocklington Run.
Elvet Striders
Wetherby Run.
H'pool Burn Rd.
Guildford & Gol.
New Marske H.
York Knavesmire
Otley AC.

St. Theresas.
Pocklington Run.
CLOK

H'pool Burn Rd.
B'ham Marsh H.
N.Shields Poly.
Loftus & Whitby
Loftus & Whitby
North York Moors
Eryri H.

H'pool Burn Rd.
North York Moors
Driffield
Pickering AC.
Wakefield Tri.
Wetherby Run.
Loftus & Whitby
N.Shields Poly.
Beverley AC
Swaledale Run.
Royal Navy AC
New Marske H.
C'land Fell Run.
N'land Fell R
New Marske H.
H'pool Burn Rd.
Blyth RC.

New Marske H.
Glossopdale
Quakers RC
Swaledale Run.
S.Shields H.

Esk Valley Fell
Individual#
Redcar RC
Wetherby Run.
Easingwold RC
Sedgefield H.

Guisborough Woods
N.Runner/Esk Valley Winter Series 2015-16
Pos. No. Name

1 334 Aidan Rigby

2 320 David Beech

3 542 Paul Lowe

4 268 Chris Roberts

5 453 Andrew Lake

6 318 James Oldfield

7 337 Lee Firman

8 321 Luke Adams

9 405 Simon Rycroft
10 319 Stephen Jackson
11 611 Richard Bewell
12 278 Paul Wilson
13 285 Adam Stirk
14 341 Paul Brown
15 712 Barry Atkinson
16 329 Graham Lake
17 613 Dave Parker
18 435 Stuart Smith
19 420 Brendan Anglim
20 279 Andrew Minister
21 436 Chris Jeffries
22 323 Scott Ellis
23 626 Rob Williamson
24 300 Ben Senior
25 276 Nick Simmons
26 535 Jack Scannell
27 800 Karl Edwards
28 330 Jon Parker
29 725 Neil ridsdale
30 408 Russ Grayson
31 314 Tom Shelton
32 439 Chris Plews
33 543 Andrew Marshall
34 437 Mark Smith.
35 275 Edward Lisney
36 1141 Tim Grimwood
37 331 Ben Forster
38 35 Alice Rigby
39 628 Andrew Bradley
40 512 Phil Green
41 34 Shelli Gordon
42 280 Andrew Lilley
43 536 lan Baxter
44 144 Kath Aspin
45 519 Carl Bedson
46 440 Michael Thompson
47 196 Jacqueline Keavney
48 627 Paul Doxford
49 442 Andy Wilkin
50 438 Martin Dowey
51 264 Rob Allinson
52 322 Andrew Fry
53 621 Chris Richardson
54 508 Graeme Addison
55 428 Jim Bennett

Individual#
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time
39.52
40.37
40.50
41.49
41.58
42.33
42.56
43.30
43.40
44.04
44.06
44.10
44.29
44 .41
45.17
45.27
45.57
46.11
46.19
46.28
46.45
47.00
47.04
47.06
47.15
47.20
47.38
47.40
47.55
48.01
48.04
48.08
48.59
49.03
49.16
49.25
49.27
49.27
49.32
49.32
49.34
49.36
49.51
49.59
50.01
50.06
50.19
50.35
50.40
50.47
50.54
51.02
51.05
51.20
51.47

27/12/2015

MJ
MS
M45
MS
M40
MS
MS
MS
M40
MS
M50
MS
MS
MS
M55
MS
M50
M40
M40
MS
M40
MS
M50
MS
MS
M45
M60
MS
M55
M40
MS
M40
M45
M40
MS
MS
MS
FJ
M50
M45
FS
MS
M45
F45
M40
M40
F50
M50
M40
M40
MS
MS
M50
M45
M40
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

531
608
706
401
266
721
333
541
849
201
28
723
707
29
317
336
203
130
339
526
631
434
202
625
25
432
533
717
858
340
147
726
327
532
538
852
711
614
1
316
525
126
290
20
146
11
540
620
622
332
1429
629
632
539
602
857
199
802
205

James Lee
Nicholas Cousins
Paul Smith
Dean Stockwell
Thomas Jones
Geoff Davis
Dan Wilson
Richard Clark
Michael Ludgate
Sue Haslam
Caitlin Pearson
Mick Clarke
Julian Barwick
Hannah Bradley
Darren Wright
Stewart Hopes
Caroline Pollard
Diane Jobson
Simon Davison
Gavin Drummond
Mark David
Andrew Tullock
Denise Tunstall
David Gilmore
Rachel Ball
Mark Milner
Gary Mason
David Johnson
Mick Anglim
Allan Osborne

Emma Lavelle-Wood

Ean Parsons
Darren Stockdale
Rob Powell
Nicholas O'Grady
Michael Hetherton
Mike Wilson
David Burke

Charlotte Stonehouse

Mark Gregory
Jim Harbidge
Ella Towers
Chris Clynes
Kirsty Struthers
Nina Cameron
Lynn Humpleby
Paul Bainbridge
Ray Foulkes
Phil H-Narborough
Chris Dunn
Andrew Lambe
Garry Keenan
Mark Gomersall
Nick Tart

Paul Roberts
Eddie Meehan
Susan Davis
lan Harmer
Sharon Gaytor

NYP Tri.
Pickering AC.
Pickering AC.
Esk Valley Fell
Redcar RC
N'land Fell R
Knaresborough
Esk Valley Fell
H'pool Burn Rd.
Scarborough AC
Individual#

Loftus & Whitby
North York Moors
C'land Fell Run.
Quakers RC
Redcar RC
WharfedaleH.
North York Moors
N.Shields Poly.
Individual#

Nidd Valley
Redcar RC
Durham Fell R
N.Shields Poly.
S'Land Strollers
Darlington H.
N'land Fell R

N. Shields Poly.
Hardley Runners
Individual#
Kirkstall H.
Sedgefield H.
Darlington H.
Scarborough AC
New Marske H.
Pickering AC.
Pickering AC.
Individual#

New Marske H.
Royal Signals
Beverley AC
Individual#

Crook AC

North York Moors
N'land Fell R
Pickering AC.
North York Moors
Redcar RC

North York Moors
Individual#
Quakers RC
Wetherby Run.
Kimberworth Str
Individual#
Quakers RC
North York Moors
N'land Fell R

Esk Valley Fell
North York Moors
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51.55
52.08
52.26
52.33
52.59
53.32
53.35
53.36
53.43
53.48
53.57
53.57
54.15
55.03
56.12
55.34
55.38
55.47
556.57
556.59
56.24
56.25
56.39
56.48
56.54
56.57
57.39
57.45
57.50
57.55
57.59
58.00
58.12
58.18
58.29
58.31
58.33
58.34
58.38
58.39
58.40
58.41
59.13
59.29
59.37
59.41
59.47
59.50
59.58
60.10
60.12
60.17
60.34
60.39
60.43
60.58
61.02
61.04
61.05

M45
M50
M55
M40
MS
M55
MS
M45
M65
F60
FS
M55
M55
FS
MS
MS
F55
F45
MS
MS
M50
M40
F50
M50
FS
M40
M45
M55
M65
MS
F40
M55
MS
M45
M45
M65
M55
M50
FS
MS
M45
F45
MS
FS
F45
FS
M45
M50
M50
MS
M40
M50
M50
M45
M50
M65
F55
M60
F50
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115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
(End)

30
197
853
850
617
805
326

32
881
624
710
315
633
720
708

27
425
124
537
143
605
342

19
851

26
722
325
198
701

23

24
806
441

31
414
724
338
145
544
148

33

Teams:

male:

—
QOWoONOOOTPRrWN =
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Jean Bradley
Janet Cordingley
Malcolm Peggs
Graham Breeze
Gary Beard
Mick McGurk
Mark Tallon
Lyndy Stockdale
Ronnie Sherwood
Andrew Whiles
Michael Lloyd
David Fish
Graham Park
Paul Munster
Christopher Jamieson
Caroline Fry
Russ Kelly
Debbie Rycroft
Darren White
Susan Dick

lan Robinson
Chris Cogswell
Maria Clemmit
David Parke
Sarah Jackson
Colin Cook
Jason Bateman
Judy Bewell
Geoff Hine
Charlie Albinson
Leanne Vockler
Bref O'Rourke
James Grindlay
Nuala Carson
Richard Veitch
David Robins
James Thrower
Penny Outhwaite
Eddie Paterson
Donna Heron
Lois Lincoln

Club

H'pool Burn Rd. 'A’
Esk Valley Fell 'A’
North York Moors 'A’
Loftus & Whitby 'A’
N'land Fell R 'A'
Wetherby Run. 'A’
N.Shields Poly. 'A’
New Marske H. 'A’
Pickering AC. 'A'
Redcar RC 'A’
Quakers RC 'A’

Esk Valley Fell 'B'
North York Moors 'B'

C'land Fell Run.
Knavesmire H.
Loftus & Whitby
Wharfedale H.
New Marske H.
New Marske H.
Darlington H.
Esk Valley Fell
New Marske H.
Redcar RC
Crook AC

Esk Valley Fell
Quakers RC
Redcar RC

Esk Valley Fell
Wetherby Run.
Redcar RC
Pocklington Run.
Individual#
Loftus & Whitby
Esk Valley Fell
Individual#
North York Moors
Scarborough AC
Penny Lane Str.
Loftus & Whitby
Crook AC
Wetherby Run.
Esk Valley Fell
Loftus & Whitby
Loftus & Whitby
North York Moors
Individual#
Ware Joggers
Redcar RC
FRA#

Elvet Striders
Swift Tees

Run Eat Sleep
Run Eat Sleep
Saltwell H.

Points

99
112
118
141
169
181
190
191
216
235
288
365
382
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61.08
61.17
61.18
61.21
61.47
61.53
62.00
62.02
62.03
62.05
63.09
63.32
63.45
63.58
63.59
65.10
66.18
66.47
66.51
66.53
67.10
67.30
67.37
67.57
68.07
68.08
68.39
68.52
68.52
68.56
69.12
69.56
70.02
70.39
70.40
71.50
72.38
72.41
75.56
77.10
77.25

Positions

12,20,27,40
5,7,45,55
3,25,28,62
23,24,33,61
2,39,57,71
11,32,48,90
22,34,65,69
1,14,78,98
30,53,54,79
47,56,64,68
43,63,89,93
59,95,104,107
85,87,94,116

FJ
F55
M60
M70
M50
M60
MS
FS
M70
M50
M55
MS
M50
M55
M55
FS
M40
F45
M45
F40
M50
MS
FS
M65
FS
M55
MS
F50
M55
FS
FS
M60
M40
FS
M40
M55
MS
F40
M45
F40
FS
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N.Runner/NEHRA Winter Series 2015-16

14 Redcar RC 'B' 402 86,102,106,108

female: 1 New Marske H. 'A’ 6 1,2,3
2 North York Moors 'A' 43 9,15,19

3 C'land Fell Run. 'A’ 62 7,20,(35)

4 N'and FellR 'A’ 69 16,18,(35)

5 Loftus & Whitby A’ 84 25,29,30

6 Wetherby Run. 'A’ 86 23,28,(35)
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